
Smart Start’s 3k & 4k School Calendar 2023-2024 
 

    

Mon., September 4, 2023    No school Labor Day 
 

Tues., September 5, 2023    No school  Staff only     
   
Wed., September 6, 2023    No school  Staff only 
 
Thurs. September 7, 2023    3k and Prek First Day shortened session 1.5 hours 

 
Fri., September 8, 2023    3k and Prek    shortened session 3 hours 

 
Mon., September 11, 2023    3k and Prek    First full day 
 

Monday, September 25, 2023    No school Yom Kippur 
        
Monday, October 9, 2023 No School  Italian Heritage/Indigenous People Day 
 
Tues., Nov. 7, 2023     No School for 3k and Pre-k only 

Professional Development  
 

Thurs. and Fri.,      No school 
November 23 and 24, 2023    Thanksgiving Recess 
 
Mon, December 25, 2023 through   No school  
Mon., January, 1, 2024    Winter recess 
 
Mon., January 15, 2024    No school Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 
Mon., February 19, 2024-    No School 
Fri., February 23, 2024    President’s Day, Mid-winter recess 
 
Friday, March 29, 2024-    No School- Good Friday 
Mon., April 1, 2024       
 
Wed., April 10, 2024     No School Eid Al-Fitr 
         
Mon., April 22, 2024-     No School 
Tues., April 30, 2024     Spring Recess 
 
Mon., May 27, 2024     No School Memorial Day 
 
Thurs., June 6, 2024     No school for 3k and Pre K only  
       Professional Development 
 
Fri. June 7, 2024     No School for 3k and pre-k only   
       Clerical Day 

Mon., June 17, 2024     No School 
       Eid Al-Adha 
 
Wed., June 19, 2024     No School      

       Juneteenth 


